
41

Average	Age

39

Median	Age

0	to	108

Age	Range	(years)

Age	Group Cases Total	Percent
0-9	years
10-17	years
18-24	years
25-34	years
35-44	years
45-54	years
55-64	years
65-74	years
75-84	years
85+	years
Not	Reported
Total 100.0%

0.0%
2.9%
4.2%
8.0%

13.0%
14.1%
15.4%
16.4%
14.0%
8.0%
3.9%

297,229
134

8,602
12,530
23,766
38,592
41,981
45,727
48,742
41,646
23,809
11,700

Cases	by	Age	Group
Sex Cases %	of	Cases
Female
Male
Not	Reported/Unknown
Total 100.0%

0.6%
47.6%
51.8%

297,229
1,858

141,514
153,857

Cases	by	Sex

Race Number	of	Cases Rate	per	100,000
White
Black	or	African	American
American	Indian	or	Alaska	Nat..
Asian
Other	Race
Not	Reported/Missing

13,348.47
5,188.37
3,212.91
6,605.93
8,289.36

51,948
12,289
5,568
2,082
14,401

210,941

Race	Case	Rates	per	100,000

Ethnicity
Number	of

Cases Rate	per	1,000
Hispanic/Latino
Not	Hispanic/Latino
Unknown	or	Missing

71.65
112.93

74,226
183,653
39,350

Ethnicity	Case	Rates	per	1,000
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65.7%
60.2%

50.8%
47.3%47.0%47.6%48.3%51.1%51.2%

41.8%41.0%

32.8%

29.7%
42.0%47.6%48.6%48.8%48.0%45.3%43.9%

50.6%
47.8%

1.5%

10.0%7.2%5.2%4.4%3.7%3.6%3.6%4.9%7.7%
11.2%

COVID-19	Symptom	Status	by	Age	Group

Kansas	COVID-19:	Case	Characteristics

KS	COVID-19	Overview

Case	Characteristics

Case	Rates

Cluster	Summary

Death	Summary

Reopen	Kansas	Metrics

Hospital	Capacity

Hospital	Summary

ED	SummarySchool	Gating	Metrics

Nursing	Home	Metrics

Testing	Rates

48.5%

5.0%

46.6%

Cases	by	Symptom	Status

Missing/Unknown
Asymptomatic
Symptomatic

Asymptomatic
Symptomatic
Missing/Unknown


